Date

May
Thu 2nd
Thu 9"
Thu 16"
Sat 18"
Thu 23
Sat 25"
Sun 26"
Mon 27"
Thu 30"

June
Sat 1°
Thu 6™
Thu 13"
Thu 20"
Sun 22M
Thu 27"
Sun 30"

July
Thu 4"
Sun 7"
Thu 11"
Sat 13"
Sun 14"
Thu 18"
Thu 25"

August
Thu 1%
Thu 8"
Sun 11"
Thu 15"
Sat 17"
Thu 22™
Sat 24"
Sun 25
Thu 29"

September
Thu 5"

Winter Series

Race

Cruiser Racing Program 2019

Spring Series

Spring Series

Spring Series — Penguin Cup
PCRC Skokholm Race
Spring Series

PCRC Bagley Trophy

{ PYC Cruiser }

{ Weekend }

Spring Series

PHYC Tenby Race

Spring Series

Early Summer Series
Early Summer Series
Lawrenny Cruiser Regatta
Early Summer Series -
PYC Cruiser Regatta
Thorne Island Trophy

Early Summer Series
PHYC Cruiser Regatta
Early Summer Series
DYC Cruiser Regatta
PCRC Dale Crown
Early Summer Series
Late Summer Series

Late Summer Series

Late Summer Series

NYC Cruiser Regatta

Late Summer Series Goldcrest Cup
Angle Regatta (Organised by PYC)
Late Summer Series

{ Milford Haven Marina }

{ Cruiser Regatta }

Late Summer Series

Late Summer Series

Sunday September 29th— Sunday December 15th

High Tide
Time
1721
2210
1727
2210
1206

11315
1631

2035
1603
2113

1429

2025

1424

2020
1221

1926
1242
1926

2314

1822

2338

Hgt
5.96
6.52
6.69
6.30
5.25

5.07
5.74

7.06
6.13
6.62

5.29

7.22

5.80

6.75
5.45

7.29
5.91
6.77

5.94

7.11

6.22






