Cruiser Racing Program 2019

Date	Race	U	High Tide	
		Time	Hgt	
May				
Thu 2nd	Spring Series	1721	5.96	
Thu 9 th	Spring Series	2210	6.52	
Thu 16 th	Spring Series – Penguin Cup	1727	6.69	
Sat 18 th	PCRC Skokholm Race			
Thu 23 rd	Spring Series	2210	6.30	
Sat 25 th	PCRC Bagley Trophy			
Sun 26 th	{ PYC Cruiser }	1206	5.25	
Mon 27 th	{ Weekend }	11315	5.07	
Thu 30 th	Spring Series	1631	5.74	
June				
Sat 1 st	PHYC Tenby Race			
Thu 6 th	Spring Series	2035	7.06	
Thu 13 th	Early Summer Series	1603	6.13	
Thu 20 th	Early Summer Series	2113	6.62	
Sun 22 nd	Lawrenny Cruiser Regatta			
Thu 27 th	Early Summer Series -	1429	5.29	
Sun 30 th	PYC Cruiser Regatta			
	Thorne Island Trophy			
July				
Thu 4 th	Early Summer Series	2025	7.22	
Sun 7 th	PHYC Cruiser Regatta			
Thu 11 th	Early Summer Series	1424	5.80	
Sat 13 th	DYC Cruiser Regatta			
Sun 14 th	PCRC Dale Crown			
Thu 18 th	Early Summer Series	2020	6.75	
Thu 25 th	Late Summer Series	1221	5.45	
August				
Thu 1st	Late Summer Series	1926	7.29	
Thu 8 th	Late Summer Series	1242	5.91	
Sun 11 th	NYC Cruiser Regatta			
Thu 15 th	Late Summer Series Goldcrest Cup	1926	6.77	
Sat 17 th	Angle Regatta (Organised by PYC)			
Thu 22 nd	Late Summer Series	2314	5.94	
Sat 24 th	{ Milford Haven Marina }			
Sun 25 th	{ Cruiser Regatta }			
Thu 29 th	Late Summer Series	1822	7.11	
		-		
September				
Thu 5 th	Late Summer Series	2338	6.22	

Winter Series

Sunday September 29th– Sunday December 15th